PRIMERGY RX100 S8
System configurator and order-information guide
Contents
Instructions
Configuration diagram
Configurator
0 System software
I Basic unit

4x 4GB (1x4GB) 2Rx8 L DDR3-1600 U ECC S26361-F3777-E514
8GB (1x8GB) 2Rx8 L DDR3-1600 U ECC S26361-F3777-E515
Choose up to 4 order codes above.
Section 4 IV Riser Card
 Three low profile riser cards are
 Included in basic unit
S26361-F1420-E210  FH KIT S26361-F1420-L210  FH KIT
this kit supports 1x full heigth PCIe card this kit supports 1x full heigth PCIe card
remove 2x low profile  riser (Slot2, 3) remove 2x low profile  riser
stuff into Slot 3 stuff into Slot 3
Section 5 V Graphics
Graphics Controller integrated in iRMC S4 (integrated Remote Management Controller):
1600x1200x16bpp 60Hz, 1280x1024x16bpp 60Hz, 1024x768x32bpp 75Hz, 800x600x32bpp 85Hz, 640x480x32bpp 85Hz
(1280x1024x24bpp 60Hz only possible if local monitor or remote video redirection is off)
Opt. Front VGA S26361-F2748-E637 S26361-F2748-L637
Please refer to Sys.Manag. XII PY VGA LP card 512MB PCI-e x1 PY VGA LP card 512MB PCI-e x1
NVIDIA NVS300 for loose delivery
512 MB PCIe-x1
Connectors: 1x LFH 59
1x cable kit for 2x DVI or 2x VGA
Optional Front VGA cable kits included
only possible for Dual head + professional 2-D + 3-D
onboard graphics supported for Windows OS
native driver support for Linux OS
low profile bracket
max. 1x per system
C
Fujitsu PRIMERGY Server 8 of 21
System configurator and order-information guide
C PRIMERGY RX100 S8           Status 2015-01-31
Section 6 VII Accessible drives
Setup PRIMERGY RX100 S8 by ServerStart is supported with following configurations:
no DVD, no CD:
remote installation only ( PXE service & DHCP server required)
built in DVD or USB DVD:
UNC Network share reachable or MemoryBird connected
If installation is done locally, make sure you have USB stick
available for driver installation.
S26361-F3778-E1
DVD-RW supermulti ultraslim SATA  - not for 10x HDD -V501
SATA
8x DVD 24x CD
9.5mm x 5.25", black bezel
max. 1x per system
D
Fujitsu PRIMERGY Server 9 of 21
System configurator and order-information guide
D PRIMERGY RX100 S8           Status 2015-01-31
Section 7 VIII Hard disk drives
Configurations with Eco SATA can only be mixed with BC SATA HDD type
SAS and BC SATA drives with the same size can be mixed, but not used in one logical RAID volume
SAS/SATA LFF (3.5") Base Units: SAS HDDs Require SAS Controller! see section "internal Disk Array"
There is a 6 port SATA controller in the Base Unit for connection of up to 4 SATA LFF (3.5") hard disks
For up to 4 LFF SAS hard Drives, you must configure 1 of 3 different SAS controller
Economy SATA 6Gb/s HD 3.5" with hot plug/hot replace tray  ECO SATA HDDs not supported by
250GB 7.200rpm,<12,0ms, 16MB Cache, AF (512e) S26361-F3814-E250 RAID-Contrl. S26361-F3669-E4
500GB 7.200rpm,<12,0ms, 16MB, Cache AF (512e) S26361-F3814-E500
max. 4x per system
SAS 6Gb/s 3.5" with hot plug/hot replace tray
300GB 15000rpm,<4,5ms, 16MB Cache, S26361-F3819-E530
450GB 15000rpm,<4,5ms, 16MB Cache S26361-F3819-E545
600GB 15000rpm,<4,5ms, 16MB Cache S26361-F3819-E560
4x 1TB, 7200rpm, <9,0ms, 32MB Cache S26361-F3820-E100 SAS HD requires
2TB, 7200rpm, <9,0ms, 32MB Cache S26361-F3820-E200 SAS Controller
3TB, 7200rpm, <9,0ms, 32MB Cache S26361-F3820-E300